

CWP-2006 of 2024

26.02.2026 Present: Ms. Sunaina, Dy. AG for respondents No. 1 to 5-State.
Mr. Vinod K. Soni, vice counsel for respondent No. 6.

Rejoinder to the reply of respondent No. 6 is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.02.2026

(Vriti)